附件：

	项目位置
	商铺编号
	楼层
	租赁面积（㎡)
	日租金（元）
	月租金（元）
	年租金（元）

	青年运动中心
	集装箱2-4
	2
	15
	47.85
	1435.5
	17500

	
	集装箱1-2
	1
	21
	131.25
	3937.5
	47900

	
	集装箱1-3
	1
	18
	101.34
	3040.2
	37000

	
	集装箱2-2
	2
	15
	47.85
	1435.5
	17500

	
	集装箱2-3
	2
	15
	47.85
	1435.5
	17500

	
	商铺1-14
	1
	138.53
	332.47
	10000
	120000

	
	商铺1-8/9
	1
	70.04
	182.1
	5500
	66000

	
	商铺2-6
	2
	84.29
	185.44
	5600
	67200




